General

Administrator, Parish

Associate

Administrative Business Assistant
Receptionist

Admin/Building Campaign Secretary
Parish Sacramental Registrar
Facility Use Coordinator

CCD Director

Religious Ed Secretary

Youth Ministry Coordinator
Youth Ministry Director

Bulletin Announcements

St. Peter’s Website

Liturgical Ministries

Altar Servers

Altar Servers (Spanish)

St. Peter’s Altar Society

Baptism (English)

Baptism (Spanish)

Extra Ordinary Ministers / Lectors
E.M. Spanish Mass

Lectors Spanish Mass
Homebound E.M.

Homebound E.M. (Spanish)
Hospital E.M. (English & Spanish)
Ushers — Saturday 5:30 p.m.
Ushers — Sunday 7:00 a.m.
Ushers — Sunday 10:00 a.m.
Ushers — Sunday 12 Noon (Spanish)

Music Ministry
Director of Music
Children’s Choir

Para Liturgical & Devotional
Contemplative Prayer Group
Cursillo Representative
Grupo de Oracion

Holy Family Prayer Group
Holy Family 184 YLI

Hora Apostolica

Legion of Mary Group
Men’s Morning Bible Study
Mothers’ Bible Group
Spanish Bible Group
Thursday Bible Group
Wednesday Prayer Group

Service & Organizational Ministries
Cub Scout #402

Kof C 3™ Degree Council

Kof C 4™ Degree Council
South Valley CURIA

St. Peter’s Charitable Work
Men’s Club (MIQ $100 Dinne

MIQ School

School Principal
Parents’ Club Preside

St. Fctcr’s Ministries Dircctory

Contact Person

Msgr. John

Rev. Alejandro Chavez
Deacon Joe Biangone
Volunteer Receptionists
Phyllis Machado
Marcy Andrada

Lee Cardoza

Pat Garrett

Ariana Ramirez

Pat Norris

Shawn Barboza

Cary Clarke

David Rengh

Lisa Monaghan

Alma Cuevas

Brenda Leal

Deacon Joe Biangone
Carmen Tafolla
Deacon Joe Biangone
Lupe Sanchez

Irma Chavez

Paula Carter

Lupe & Eva Sanchez
Carmen Tafolla

Patty Norris

Ron Nunes

Rick Machado

Fidel Tafolla

Dorie Talob
Lorene Bradford

Bob Sandoval
Antonio Garcia
Juan Lopez

Sr. Martinelle/Sau

Phone

924-2562, Ext.
924-2562, Ext.
924-2562, Ext.
924-2562, Ext.
924-2562, Ext.
924-2562, Ext.

924-2682

924-2826, Ext.
924-2826, Ext.

947-3395
772-7190
924-1532

300-0590
904-3225
924-8057

924-2562, Ext.

584-2920

924-2562, Ext.

924-8734
817-8186
925-9266
924-8734
584-2920
947-3395
924-1302
924-4554
925-9531

102
107
103
101
106
104

209
207

103

103

E-mail Address
pastor@stpeterslemoore.org
achevez@stpeterslemoore.org
deaconjoe@lemoorenet.com
office@stpeterslemoore.org
phyllism@stpeterslemoore.org
stpeters@lemoorenet.com
lee_Cardoza@hotmail.com
pgarrett@stpeterslemoore.org
None
pattynorrisSé@att.net
YouthM@stpeterslemoor
bulletinstpeters@gmail
david@cisteach.com

princess402006
None
brenda.leal



